
Nottinghamshire School Holidays 2021-22 

 
September 2021 to July 2022 

(changes approved at Children & Young People's committee 18.1.2021) 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
              School Holidays Public Holidays Administration 

Day 

 
 

 
Autumn Term 

Schools Open - morning Tuesday 31 August 2021 

Half Term - Monday 18 October 2021 - Friday 29 October 2021 

Schools close - evening Friday 17 December 2021 

 

Summer Term 

Schools Open - morning Tuesday 19 April 2022 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 2 May 2022 

Half Term - Monday 30 May 2022 - Friday 3 June 2022 

Late Spring Bank Holiday - Thursday 2 June 2022 

Queen's Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday - Friday 3 June 2022 

This will be taken on July 28th by schools.  

Schools Close  evening Friday 22nd  July 2022 

 

September 2021 

M T W T F S S 

 
31 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

 

October 2021 

M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

November 2021 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

 

December 2021 

M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31 
  

 

January 2022 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 

February 2022 

M T W T F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

 

March 2022 

M T W T F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

April 2022 

M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

May 2022 
 

M T W T F S S 

       1 

 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 
30 31 

     

 

June 2022 

M T W T F S S 

  
1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

 

July 2022 

M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

August 2022 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31 
 

 

 Inset Days  

     Spring Term 

Schools Open - morning Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Half Term - Monday 14 February 2022 - Friday 18 February 2022 

Spring Break - Monday 4 April 2022 - Monday 18 April 2022 

 


